 1
The specification is owned and copyrighted by BKT Elektronik Sp. z o.o. Information contained herein may be changed at owner’s discretion without any notice. BKT Elektronik may not be held liable for
any possible inaccuracies and discrepancies in this document.
Product Information
ATS Basic BKT 2U 19" 16xIEC320 C13 + 2xIEC320 C19, plug 2xIEC 60309
No. Card: PI_1134A9.16-2,02-6S_01.20
Features
BKT Elektronik has launched a product that provides redundancy and uninterrupted operation of network devices. ATS switches between power
lines in no more than 16 ms for load up to 32A current, not interrupting the operation of connected devices. When there is a power cut at Input
A, the ATS automatically switches to power supply from Input B.
ATS can be applied in server rooms, data centers, telecommunication and many other areas where uninterrupted power supply is a must.
Index no. 1134A9.16-2,02-6S
Plug on cable  2 x IEC60309 32A/250V
Cable H05VV-F 3 x 6.0 mm2, 2.0 m, black
Sockets
16 x IEC320 C13 10A/250V
2 x IEC320 C19 16A/250V
Slot for SNMP card  Yes
Additional components Absence
Maximum unit load 32A
Unit rated power 7360 W
Dimensions (L x W x D) [mm]  482 x 220 x 89
Net weight [kg]
Gross weight [kg]
5.9
7.6
Maximum time of switching
between power sources
≤16ms
Housing 2U 19”, black aluminium
Movable brackets
(front/rear)
Power plug view
SOCKETS
10A/250V
IEC320 C13
SOCKETS
16A/250V
IEC320 C19
RATED
POWER
7.4 kW
CABLE
LENGTH
2.0 m
WARRANTY
2
YEARS
Standards
EN 60950-1; EN 61000-3-2; EN 61000-3-3; EN 55022; EN 55024